allowances, service charges and any other expenditure to be paid for the same) as per Annexure - ll, Base

rate fixed at Rs 73,3671- , Audit fees including all types of expenditure, conveyance allowances,

service charges and any other expenditure to be paid for the audit must be greater than the Base rate

amounting to Rs. 73,367/-(Seventy three thousand three hundred sixty seven only).

The sealed application may be submitted in one big envelope superscripted "EXPRESSION OF

INTEREST FOR MGNREGS FUND AUDIT FOR2022-23" containing two separately sealed small envelopes,

one for "Technical Bid" and another for "Financial Bid" superscripted as such.